

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 73 OF 2007

JASCITA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAI DANIEL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.  
Mohd. Tarique Sidhiqui,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter the matter is adjourned for three  
weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RADHA R. BHATIA]  
COURT MASTER